SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SS/SCS/Senate Bill Nos. 26, et al., Page 246 , Section 144.054 , Line 17 ,
2	by striking the opening bracket from said line; and further amend
3	line 18 by inserting immediately after the number "144.761," the
4	following: "section 238.235, and the local sales tax law as
5	described in section 32.085,"; and further amend lines 20-21 by
6	striking the closing bracket and all the underlined language from
7	said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: <u>"section</u>
8	238.235, and the local sales tax law as described in section
9	32.085,"; and further amend line 28 by striking the opening
10	bracket from said line; and
11	Further amend said bill and section, page 247, line 1 by
12	inserting immediately after the word "sales" the following: " <u>or</u>
13	use"; and further amend line 2 by inserting immediately after the
14	number "32.085" the following: " <u>levied on electricity, piped</u>
15	natural or artificial gas, or other fuels delivered by the
16	seller"; and further amend lines 4-7 by striking the closing
17	bracket and all the underlined language from said lines; and
18	further amend line 10 by striking the opening bracket; and
19	further amend lines 15-16 by striking the closing bracket and all
20	the underlined language in said lines; and
21	Further amend said bill and section, page 248, line 6, by

striking the opening bracket; and further amend lines 11-13 by striking the closing bracket and all the underlined language in said lines.